
8th September 2022

PUBLIC HEALTH ACT
FUNERALS CONFERENCE

A G E N D A

This agenda is prospective and timings may change due to break allocation and
catering on the day. We are committed to covering all topics mentioned above.
If you have any queries regarding the event, please contact the events team at:
marketing@findersinternational.co.uk

Registration & refreshments

Welcome and Introductory remarks
Delivered by: David Lockwood 

Presentation by Lindesay Mace
Public Health Act Funerals and council websites

Tea & coffee break

Presentation by Glenys Caswell
The grief of dying alone 

Presentation by Finders International
The process of finding Next of Kin

Lunch

Presentation by Nadia Nawaz
Legal issues for the PHA Funeral Officers

Presentation by Maya Mayblin               
Whose dignity is it anyway? Navigating the ethics of a local
authority funeral.

Open Discussion

Summary Remarks

Close

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

11:00AM

11:20 AM

12:20 PM

1:30 PM

3:10 PM

12:45 PM

2:10 PM

3:25 PM

3:30 PM


