





## PUBLIC HEALTH ACT FUNERALS CONFERENCE

8th September 2022

**AGENDA** 

10:00 AM	Registration & refreshments
10:10 AM	Welcome and Introductory remarks Delivered by: David Lockwood
10:30 AM	Presentation by Lindesay Mace Public Health Act Funerals and council websites
11:00AM	Tea & coffee break
11:20 AM	Presentation by Glenys Caswell The grief of dying alone
12:20 PM	<b>Presentation by Finders International</b> The process of finding Next of Kin
12:45 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	<b>Presentation by Nadia Nawaz</b> Legal issues for the PHA Funeral Officers
2:10 PM	<b>Presentation by Maya Mayblin</b> Whose dignity is it anyway? Navigating the ethics of a local authority funeral.
3:10 PM	Open Discussion
3:25 PM	Summary Remarks





3:30 PM

Close